
Number: 105939 Farber Specialty Vehicles

Date: 7/19/2017 7052 Americana Parkway

Reynoldsburg, Ohio  43068

To: Williamson County Unit: 15464

Quantity Unit Price

8 $130.00

2 $130.00

12 $130.00

50 $130.00

1 $250.00

20 $130.00

1 $600.00

1 $847.90

2 $130.00

1 $200.00

Total

Please make payabel to: Farber Specialty Vehicles

Thank you

$0.00

$0.00

Jason Mills

$14,117.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$260.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,500.00

$250.00

$2,600.00

$600.00

$847.90

Fiberglass Repair

Graphics

Labor

Roadside Rear Compartment Door

Paint Materials

Refinish

Fiberglass Materials

R&I Ladder

$1,040.00

$260.00

R&I Rear Cap $1,560.00

INVOICE

Description Total Price

R&I Mast


